School
Roncalli
Lawrence Central
Logansport
Franklin Central
Western
McCutcheon

Regional Report -

Schools

VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR
28.600 27.850 28.450 28.500
28.600 25975 26.950 26.825
27.450 25.150 27.675 26.825
27.650 26.250 25.700 27.075
28.100 25.175 27.075 26.275
27.950 25225 25500 26.150

3/13/2009

Total
113.400
108.350
107.100
106.675
106.625
104.825
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